
Course
Duration

(years)

Number
of

subjects

2024 annual
tuition fees

Total course
tuition fees

  Bachelor
  of Business (Accounting)

  

  3
  

  24
  

  $19,600
  

  $58,800
  

  Bachelor
  of Information Technology

  

  3
  

  24
  

  $19,600
  

  $58,800
  

  Master
  of Information Technology

  

  2
  

  16
  

  $19,600
  

  $39,200
  

  Graduate
  Diploma of Information Technology

  

  1
  

  8
  

  $19,600
  

  $19,600
  

  Graduate
  Certificate of Information Technology

  

0.5
  

  4
  

  $9,800
  

  $9,800
  

Apply today

W: sydneyinstitute.edu.au 
T: +61 2 8098 1288 
E: enrol@sydneyinstitute.edu.au

CRICOS 03866C

Sydney Institute of Higher Education
2024 Tuition Fees

All fees are listed in AUD and are valid until 31.12.2024. Payments to be made through Flywire. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of
information at the time of publication, however prices are subject to change and we reserve the right to change this information at any time. Sydney
Institute of Higher Education reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10% in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery.

For more information regarding admissions criteria and entry requirements, visit sydneyinstitute.edu.au 

2024 deposits for new students

Onshore students - $1,000 
Offshore students - 2 subject deposit ($4,900) plus $250 enrolment fee


