Sydney Institute of Higher Education 2024 Tuition Fees

Course	Duration (years)	Number of subjects	2024 annual tuition fees	Total course tuition fees
Bachelor of Business (Accounting)	3	24	\$19,600	\$58,800
Bachelor of Information Technology	3	24	\$19,600	\$58,800
Master of Information Technology	2	16	\$19,600	\$39,200
Graduate Diploma of Information Technology	1	8	\$19,600	\$19,600
Graduate Certificate of Information Technology	0.5	4	\$9,800	\$9,800

2024 deposits for new students

- Onshore students \$1,000
- Offshore students 2 subject deposit (\$4,900) plus \$250 enrolment fee

All fees are listed in AUD and are valid until 31.12.2024. Payments to be made through Flywire. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication, however prices are subject to change and we reserve the right to change this information at any time. Sydney Institute of Higher Education reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10% in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery.

For more information regarding admissions criteria and entry requirements, visit sydneyinstitute.edu.au

Apply today

W: sydneyinstitute.edu.au

T: +61 2 8098 1288

E: enrol@sydneyinstitute.edu.au

CRICOS 03866C



